Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Coursel/Tee: Mens: Warren GC (White)
Ladies: Warren GC (Red Short)

WARREN GOLF CLUB

Competition Result

Captains 4BB Stab (mats greenposted area) (02/06/2024)

Mixed Division 1
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Team

P. Eaton / R. Squires
J.Bee/C. Bee

M. Welland / P. Howell

P. Nightingale / A. Aplin
J. Winter / S. Greenaway
A. England / M. Ashplant
B. Riordan / R. McMackin
T. Torsiello/ D. Ley

J. Stewart / J. Short

M. Andrews / J. Andrews
M. Thompson / P. Miller
A. Belton / T. Garside

L. Fryatt / S. Mitchell

L. Chudley / T. Melluish
M. Jarman / A. Hough

S. Whalley / S. Brown

B. Keith / C. Kinson

M. Heaver / N. Bunn

M. Westcott / B. Westcott
B. Bradford / J. Pearce
M. Phillips / M. Dashwood
A. Burrows / R. Ching

H. Entwistle / R. Woolcock

E. Doran / P. Doran

Points

47
47
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44
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
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39
39
39
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39
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Warren GC (White)
Ladies: Warren GC (Red Short)

Mixed Division 1
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Team

S. Coleman / R. Wallis

P. Bowler / G. Broome

R. Gardner / J. Smith-Reynolds
K. White / R. Blythe

A. Diment / K. Parfitt

P. Lydon / M. Fowler

R. Cunliffe / J. Thompson
G. Ticehurst / T. Thorne
D. Burridge / M. Beer

A. Mann / E. Smith

M. Commins / M. Hawkesby
P. Farmer / P. Kennedy
D. Owen / K. Morgan

B. Tucker / W. Ebdon

J. Brooking / S. Andrews
S. Brundan / N. Wilkinson
M. Clarke / T. Andrews
N. Allum / J. Flaschka

K. Lovelock / N. Redman
J. Vidler / C. Roberts

C. Blake / P. Arpino

D. Robbins / P. Fryatt

R. Hazell / A. Jacobs

C. Strachan / L. Cook

A. Brown / N. Cole

M. Holden / S. Jones

Points

37
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Betterball Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Warren GC (White)
Ladies: Warren GC (Red Short)

Mixed Division 1

Pos Team Points

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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